TOWN OF WINDSOR, CONNECTICUT
Meeting Notice

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION
March 13, 2007
7:00 PM

Windsor Town Hall
Ludlow Room

AGENDA

10.
11.

1
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

Call to Order

Public Communications

Facility Planning and Reuse Study

Windsor Library Renovation and Expansion Project
Poquonock School Roof Replacement Project
Welch Pool Renovation

Milo Peck Center Improvements

Public Works Complex Roof Replacement
Minutes of Preceding Meeting(s)

a. February 13, 2007

Staff Reports

Adjournment



